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Event 1  Women 18-24 400 SC Meter IM

Unattached-UT 181 8:00.30Lyman, Shannon

40.78 55.57 1:03.98 1:03.61

1:04.75 1:11.40 59.60 1:00.61

 
Event 1  Women 25-29 400 SC Meter IM

UM-UT 291 7:27.93Jensen, Erin

45.54 58.06 54.82 55.71

1:06.84 1:06.26 52.03 48.67

 
Event 1  Women 45-49 400 SC Meter IM

SAWS-MT 461 5:24.44Reynolds, Ellen

34.71 39.18 40.69 39.22

47.95 50.23 37.31 35.15

ZEN-SR 472 7:24.45Watanabe, Heidi

47.74 56.91 58.17 59.84

1:00.88 1:04.76 48.26 47.89

 
Event 1  Women 50-54 400 SC Meter IM

UM-UT 511 8:19.87James, Aja

1:01.46 1:06.44

1:07.87 52.99

 
Event 1  Women 60-64 400 SC Meter IM

UM-UT 601 7:24.72Lyman, Carolyn

49.38 1:02.76 51.95 52.37

1:02.39 1:04.84 50.53 50.50

 
Event 1  Men 30-34 400 SC Meter IM

HMS 331 5:19.04Adams, James

31.16 36.93 43.10 43.09

45.95 46.95 36.40 35.46

 
Event 1  Men 45-49 400 SC Meter IM

ZEN-SR 481 6:09.41Jones, Jeff

38.51 45.79

54.00 54.50 40.52 38.90

 
Event 1  Men 50-54 400 SC Meter IM

Unattached-UT 501 5:37.46Treadway, Kyle

33.53 39.18 45.76 44.27

37.35

ZEN-SR 522 5:56.05Harrison, Michael

39.45 47.66 47.54 46.96

47.36 48.47 40.21 38.40

UM-UT 513 7:32.44Mortenson, Kevin

41.37 49.94 1:04.44 1:05.33

1:08.76 1:06.64 48.94 47.02

 
Event 1  Men 65-69 400 SC Meter IM

UM-UT 671 8:29.33Evans, Leonard

52.63 1:05.05 1:08.29 1:06.43

1:13.73 1:12.74 54.59 55.87

 
Event 2  Women 35-39 800 SC Meter Freestyle

UM-UT 381 14:57.43Erickson, Lora

41.26 49.57 56.12 55.76

57.61 58.30

59.40 6:43.95

 
Event 2  Women 40-44 800 SC Meter Freestyle

Unattached-UT 431 11:51.11Wortmann, Marcy

37.76 42.28 43.64 44.13

45.01 45.18 45.56 45.69

45.91 45.87 45.80 45.03

45.65 45.22 45.10 43.28

UM-UT 412 11:56.02Forest, Anna

39.13 42.47 43.95 45.09

44.94 45.27 44.75 46.91

46.35 45.24 45.69 45.80

45.44 45.57 45.82 43.60

 
Event 2  Women 45-49 800 SC Meter Freestyle

SAWS-MT 461 9:48.22Reynolds, Ellen

32.84 36.70 37.08 37.50

37.56 37.24 37.11 37.51

37.68 37.39 37.32 36.96

36.63 36.79 36.68 35.23

ZEN-SR 472 12:56.02Watanabe, Heidi

40.45 44.08 46.04 47.92

48.00 48.59 48.98 49.42

50.37 50.70 49.85 50.16

50.95 51.39 50.45 48.67

 
Event 2  Women 50-54 800 SC Meter Freestyle

UM-UT 511 14:47.38James, Aja

50.74 53.83 55.89 55.92

56.44 55.45 57.30 56.70

56.37 56.99 56.69 56.32

55.77 55.74 54.09 53.14

 
Event 2  Women 55-59 800 SC Meter Freestyle

ZEN-SR 561 12:42.75Ebertz, Pamela

39.52 45.21 47.69 48.18

48.30 48.99 48.60 49.00

48.78 49.22 48.51 48.63

48.73 48.53 48.16 46.70

UM-UT 582 17:48.95Mallon, Mary

59.40 1:06.21 1:07.90 1:08.66

1:07.01 1:08.68 1:07.26 1:08.13

1:07.79 1:10.53 1:07.66 1:07.69

1:07.34 1:07.07 1:05.45 1:02.17

 
Event 2  Men 30-34 800 SC Meter Freestyle

HMS 331 9:54.00Adams, James

 
Event 2  Men 40-44 800 SC Meter Freestyle

UM-UT 411 11:28.15Belnap, Mark

34.88 38.99 41.32 41.28

42.72 43.59 43.04 43.14

43.46 43.81 44.23 46.08

45.51 46.03 46.30 43.77

 
Event 2  Men 45-49 800 SC Meter Freestyle

UM-UT 451 9:34.09Tesch, Dennis

32.64 35.09 35.47 35.40

35.22 35.46 35.97 36.33

36.47 36.63 36.73 37.24

36.56 36.95 36.41 35.52
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(Event 2  Men 45-49 800 SC Meter Freestyle)
UM-UT 482 11:07.81Parkin, Doug

34.25 38.35 39.85 41.39

41.33 42.40 41.82 41.85

42.52 44.24 42.47 44.16

44.23 43.70 42.91 42.34

 
Event 2  Men 50-54 800 SC Meter Freestyle

ZEN-SR 521 10:52.19Harrison, Michael

36.58 41.14 41.89 42.01

42.09 41.89 41.29 41.59

41.33 41.12 41.09 41.11

40.12 39.42 40.53 38.99

UM-UT 532 14:17.35Burnham, Robert

52.10 52.94

54.71 55.44 54.10 56.04

54.25 56.88 55.09

55.19 1:45.01

 
Event 2  Men 60-64 800 SC Meter Freestyle

UM-UT 621 11:23.46Baird, Fred

37.41 42.31 43.29 43.09

43.49 43.68 43.89 43.15

43.43 43.64 43.56 43.48

43.26 42.97 41.77 41.04

 
Event 3  Women 18-24 1500 SC Meter Freestyle

UM-UT 231 26:54.69Balling, Jen W

44.85 52.63 52.84 54.87

54.90 54.52 56.26 54.54

54.86 54.94 56.18 53.59

54.71 54.78 55.41 52.43

54.94 54.33 54.16 54.75

54.84 54.59 55.74 54.44

53.76 52.66 52.78 53.41

51.87 50.11

 
Event 3  Women 25-29 1500 SC Meter Freestyle

UM-UT 291 19:34.71Lutrell, Jannalyn

34.33 36.79 38.16 38.64

38.78 39.15 39.26 39.19

39.04 39.69 39.55 39.57

39.46 39.53 39.58 40.04

39.53 39.94 39.76 39.72

39.64 39.61 39.81 39.80

39.94 39.65 39.59 39.32

39.54 38.10

 
Event 3  Women 40-44 1500 SC Meter Freestyle

ZEN-SR 421 23:22.65Erickson, Deb

40.14 43.18 44.96 46.17

46.29 46.74 46.79 46.87

47.21 47.53 47.11 47.13

47.35 46.93 47.55 47.75

47.53 47.23 47.39 47.60

47.71 47.10 47.50 47.52

47.82 47.51 47.80 47.42

47.81 45.01

Unattached-UT 402 24:49.82Harrison, Mette

46.63 49.92 49.62 50.04

50.47 50.34 53.06 50.25

49.52 50.06 50.38 49.89

49.63 49.62 49.50 49.51

49.67 49.66 49.96 49.91

49.72 50.18 49.60 49.56

49.77 49.30 49.34 49.39

48.52 46.80

 
Event 3  Women 55-59 1500 SC Meter Freestyle

UM-UT 561 28:14.50Thompson, Pamela

50.73 53.90 54.52 55.03

55.61 56.27 56.56 55.76

56.18 55.15 55.98 56.24

56.02 55.85 57.20 59.09

56.67 56.27 57.30 56.73

57.24 57.89

57.63 58.78 58.10 58.94

57.33 55.06

 
Event 3  Women 60-64 1500 SC Meter Freestyle

UM-UT 601 25:00.23Lyman, Carolyn

42.04 46.95 49.11 50.14

50.14 50.01 50.59 50.30

51.15 50.16 49.93 50.15

50.29 50.16 50.98 49.59

50.44 50.50 51.39 50.64

50.24 49.64 50.47 50.46

52.66 49.71 50.70 50.73

52.02 48.94

 
Event 3  Women 65-69 1500 SC Meter Freestyle

ZEN-SR 651 29:10.26Andersen, Gabriele

49.44 54.96 57.06 57.08

57.47 58.38 58.87 1:00.26

58.44 58.64 58.62 58.71

59.85 58.45 59.06 59.87

59.55 58.86 59.98 59.82

58.83 59.20 59.64 59.39

59.37 58.89 59.68 58.55

58.29 55.05

 
Event 3  Men 25-29 1500 SC Meter Freestyle

UM-UT 261 17:40.41Johnson, Wesley

31.18 34.82 35.34 35.40

35.86 35.85 35.59 35.76

35.99 35.77 35.72 35.54

36.29 36.46 35.82 35.86

36.04 35.72 35.26 35.62

35.47 35.29 35.50 35.53

35.41 35.34 35.26 34.78

34.30 33.64
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Event 3  Men 30-34 1500 SC Meter Freestyle

QUAC-UT 341 22:35.83Sorenson, Peter

40.06 43.33 43.75 44.99

45.33 45.23 45.78 46.07

46.00 45.61 45.44 45.87

46.12 46.70 46.70 45.82

45.89 45.99 46.22 46.16

46.03 46.04 45.80 45.34

44.62 45.05 44.41 44.81

44.33 42.34

 
Event 3  Men 35-39 1500 SC Meter Freestyle

UM-UT 381 20:44.73Gridley, Gordon

36.40 39.92 39.97 41.41

40.82 41.13 41.03 41.55

41.38 42.23 41.71 41.94

42.18 42.06 41.96 42.32

42.37 42.48 42.72 42.36

42.75 43.21 42.54 42.70

42.11 41.97 41.88 42.08

40.11 37.44

UM-UT 362 22:15.66Hill, Chris

37.72 41.74 39.98 41.67

45.69 47.18 46.09 44.43

45.10 44.81 45.62 45.19

45.80 44.94 45.87 45.15

46.08 45.54 47.22 45.00

43.81 44.92 44.58 44.69

45.17 45.03 44.37 43.64

45.05 43.58

 
Event 3  Men 40-44 1500 SC Meter Freestyle

UM-UT 441 22:29.71Mickelsen, Greg

37.14 41.19 42.15 43.37

45.24 45.05

45.37 46.15 46.34 46.59

46.01 46.10 46.32 45.90

45.70 45.71 46.05 46.02

46.22 46.44 45.55 46.15

45.84 46.24 45.06 45.19

44.72 42.66

UM-UT 442 25:45.37Shupe, Rex

45.67 49.64 51.78 52.61

52.29 52.48 52.54 52.26

51.34 51.41 51.21 51.28

51.46 52.02 51.64 51.10

51.71 52.38 51.87 52.26

52.28 51.68 51.15 51.62

51.46 52.16 51.47 52.28

51.70 50.62

 
Event 3  Men 45-49 1500 SC Meter Freestyle

ZEN-SR 481 20:29.42Jones, Jeff

37.06 39.81 40.82 41.75

41.22 41.09 41.32 41.13

41.25 41.35 41.29 41.60

41.57 41.17 40.84 40.93

41.16 41.31 41.39 41.51

40.99 41.22 41.36 41.63

41.58 41.50 41.62 41.57

40.81 37.57

UM-UT 452 23:54.19Hall, Brian

38.58 43.17 45.04 45.25

46.00 46.30 46.05

47.06 46.81 47.11

47.01 46.66 46.71 46.59

47.66 47.12 47.87 47.36

47.62 47.43 47.76 46.43

46.82 47.77 45.87 3:02.95

 
Event 3  Men 55-59 1500 SC Meter Freestyle

Unattached-UT 561 27:19.26Johnson, Kevin

41.33 48.74 51.07 51.37

51.96 52.91 53.62 54.41

54.23 55.29 55.03 56.75

55.97 55.78 54.69 56.71

55.73 55.41 56.20 56.43

56.43 56.33 56.40 56.65

55.71 56.96 56.24 57.52

56.39 57.00

 
Event 3  Men 65-69 1500 SC Meter Freestyle

UM-UT 671 30:18.02Evans, Leonard

44.60 53.83 57.43 1:01.25

59.62 1:00.70 1:00.97 1:00.58

1:02.35 1:02.95 1:02.07 1:01.38

1:01.32 1:01.76 1:01.34 1:01.18

1:01.90 1:01.84

1:02.36 1:03.49 1:03.18

59.13

1:00.79 55.85

 
Event 4  Women 18-24 400 SC Meter Freestyle

UM-UT 181 5:50.01Pope, Alyssa

38.06 42.97 44.34 43.92

45.25 45.31 45.28 44.88

UM-UT 212 5:53.27Stradling, Samantha

37.11 41.40 43.90

46.19 47.55 48.32

UM-UT 183 6:01.52Priddis, Anita

35.51 42.57 45.69 46.67

48.37 48.65 48.93 45.13

UM-UT 18--- DQTurner, Makynzie

36.78 41.98 42.76 42.04

43.42 42.78 2:05.08

 
Event 4  Women 25-29 400 SC Meter Freestyle

UM-UT 291 6:59.74Lutrell, Jannalyn

41.63 48.42 53.83 55.64

55.78 56.00 1:48.44
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Event 4  Women 35-39 400 SC Meter Freestyle

UM-UT 371 6:31.32Kearsley, Heidi

43.89 47.26 50.06 50.72

50.80 50.85 50.55 47.19

Unattached-UT 372 6:31.49Duke, Amy

45.46 48.07 49.96 49.65

49.81 50.38 50.13 48.03

 
Event 4  Women 40-44 400 SC Meter Freestyle

ZEN-SR 421 5:54.22Erickson, Deb

39.26 43.48 45.58 45.69

46.30 46.20 44.90 42.81

Unattached-UT 402 6:23.15Harrison, Mette

44.17 48.19 48.36 48.79

48.45 49.27 48.51 47.41

 
Event 4  Women 45-49 400 SC Meter Freestyle

ZEN-SR 471 6:08.74Watanabe, Heidi

40.43 43.55 45.30 45.75

46.39 48.55 49.35 49.42

 
Event 4  Women 55-59 400 SC Meter Freestyle

ZEN-SR 561 6:14.34Ebertz, Pamela

40.25 45.08 47.49 48.19

49.99 48.56 48.90 45.88

 
Event 4  Men 25-29 400 SC Meter Freestyle

UM-UT 261 4:26.76Johnson, Wesley

30.53 33.57 34.49 34.37

34.55 34.05 33.11 32.09

UM-UT 292 7:18.30Takato, Masaki

40.16 46.79 54.04 58.56

58.57 1:02.48 59.73 57.97

 
Event 4  Men 30-34 400 SC Meter Freestyle

QUAC-UT 341 5:34.41Sorenson, Peter

38.91 42.42 42.45 41.97

42.62 42.36 42.26 41.42

Unattached-UT 342 6:00.39Dukie, Clint

39.23 42.88 45.08 46.06

46.85 47.44 47.42 45.43

 
Event 4  Men 35-39 400 SC Meter Freestyle

UM-UT 381 4:58.37Gridley, Gordon

33.31 37.36 38.15 38.78

38.39 38.28 38.03 36.07

 
Event 4  Men 45-49 400 SC Meter Freestyle

ZEN-SR 481 5:20.68Jones, Jeff

36.20 40.08 42.71 40.24

41.31 41.39 40.35 38.40

UM-UT 482 5:23.12Parkin, Doug

33.16 37.73 40.36 42.01

42.35 43.21 42.77 41.53

 
Event 4  Men 50-54 400 SC Meter Freestyle

UM-UT 511 6:54.67Wagner, Eric

43.68 50.69 52.46 53.42

53.87 55.56 54.12 50.87

UM-UT 532 6:58.15Burnham, Robert

42.76

56.44 54.02 51.03

 
Event 4  Men 55-59 400 SC Meter Freestyle

Unattached-UT 561 6:38.77Johnson, Kevin

39.28 46.79 49.53 50.88

53.25 53.80 52.62 52.62

UM-UT 552 8:57.13Moore, Dave

53.89 1:03.12 1:07.91 1:10.33

1:11.06 1:11.26 1:10.32 1:09.24

 
Event 4  Men 60-64 400 SC Meter Freestyle

UM-UT 621 5:26.72Baird, Fred

36.15 40.59 42.38 42.34

42.17 41.83 41.41 39.85

 
Event 4  Men 70-74 400 SC Meter Freestyle

ZEN-SR 731 7:36.27Thomas, Nate

49.28 56.79 57.61 59.54

59.66 58.59 57.73 57.07

 
Event 4  Men 75-79 400 SC Meter Freestyle

ZEN-SR 771 9:46.28Bieker, Fred

1:01.86 1:14.28 1:13.96 1:16.96

1:17.22 1:16.60 1:15.75 1:09.65

 
Event 5  Women 120-159 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

B1 2:18.86ZEN-SR

1) Ebertz, Pamela W56

 
Event 6  Mixed 100-119 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

E1 2:17.23UM-UT

1) Thornhill, Erica W19 2) Breitweiser, Carly W20

3) Priddis, Anita W18 4) Turner, Makynzie W18

25.96 40.99 32.19 38.09

D--- DQUM-UT

1) Davis, Lizzy W18 2) Pulley, Katherine W19

3) Burnham, Allie W20 4) Davis, Ali W20

22.44 31.09 31.60

 
Event 6  Mixed 120-159 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

C1 2:00.29UM-UT

1) Jamora, Al W19 2) Gould, Clint M52

3) Hughes, Nancy W46 4) Browning, Scott M41

22.74 32.38 37.85 27.32

A2 2:10.84UM-UT

1) Burt, Alex M37 2) Erickson, Lora W38

3) Hall, Brian M45 4) Kearsley, Heidi W37

23.97 38.15 31.24 37.48

A3 2:18.79Unattached-UT

1) Duke, Amy W37 2) Dukie, Clint M34

3) Johnson, Jill W44 4) Eyring, John M38

29.28 39.73 34.47 35.31

B4 2:34.85ZEN-SR

1) Erickson, Deb W42 2) Thomas, Nate M73

3) Kammer, Tami W53 4) Newman, Eric M61

28.58 43.25 43.22 39.80

B5 2:45.85UM-UT

1) Thompson, Pamela W56 2) Burnham, Robert M53

3) James, Paige W48 4) Dawson, Sterling M52
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(Event 6  Mixed 120-159 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay)
A6 2:48.37ZEN-SR

1) Ebertz, Pamela W56 2) Bieker, Fred M77

3) Andersen, Gabriele W65 4) Gannon, Steve M66

29.63 43.84 51.35 43.55

 
Event 7  Men 120-159 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

A1 1:49.59UM-UT

1) Wayman, Steven M33 2) Lynch, Matthew M32

3) Barnes, Craig M39 4) Hodgson, Kyler M18

28.08 27.37 28.09 26.05

A2 1:53.60ZEN-SR

1) Harrison, Michael M52 2) Newman, Eric M61

3) Jones, Jeff M48 4) Ocampo, Hector O M32

31.84 23.87 31.10 26.79

C3 2:00.56UM-UT

1) Mickelsen, Greg M44 2) Shupe, Rex M44

3) Parkin, Doug M48 4) Johnson, Wesley M26

28.96 36.18 25.30 30.12

 
Event 7  Men 160-199 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

B1 1:52.38UM-UT

1) Shumate, Tim M49 2) Tesch, Dennis M45

3) Russell, Patrick M51 4) Gridley, Gordon M38

26.29 26.39 31.43 28.27

 
Event 8  Women 18-24 50 SC Meter Backstroke

UM-UT 211 36.52Stradling, Samantha

UM-UT 242 44.51Clifford, Heather

 
Event 8  Women 25-29 50 SC Meter Backstroke

UM-UT 271 36.75Teller, Jordan

UM-UT 292 44.83Jensen, Erin

 
Event 8  Women 30-34 50 SC Meter Backstroke

UM-UT 321 32.46Hawkins, Hanalee

 
Event 8  Women 40-44 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Unattached-UT 431 38.62Wortmann, Marcy

Unattached-UT 442 47.41Johnson, Jill

 
Event 8  Women 45-49 50 SC Meter Backstroke

SAWS-MT 461 31.66Reynolds, Ellen

 
Event 8  Women 50-54 50 SC Meter Backstroke

ZEN-SR 501 56.10Davis, Lorraine

 
Event 8  Women 55-59 50 SC Meter Backstroke

UM-UT 56--- DQThompson, Pamela

 
Event 8  Women 60-64 50 SC Meter Backstroke

UM-UT 601 44.15Lyman, Carolyn

 
Event 8  Women 65-69 50 SC Meter Backstroke

ZEN-SR 651 55.27Andersen, Gabriele

 
Event 8  Men 18-24 50 SC Meter Backstroke

QUAC-UT 201 29.12Stewart, Cody

 
Event 8  Men 25-29 50 SC Meter Backstroke

UM-UT 281 29.93Rempfer, Cody

 
Event 8  Men 30-34 50 SC Meter Backstroke

UM-UT 331 33.33Wayman, Steven

 
Event 8  Men 35-39 50 SC Meter Backstroke

UM-UT 391 32.32Barnes, Craig

 
Event 8  Men 40-44 50 SC Meter Backstroke

UM-UT 411 34.19Browning, Scott

 
Event 8  Men 45-49 50 SC Meter Backstroke

ZEN-SR 481 37.20Jones, Jeff

 
Event 8  Men 50-54 50 SC Meter Backstroke

ZEN-SR 521 36.95Harrison, Michael

 
Event 8  Men 55-59 50 SC Meter Backstroke

SALT-UT 571 32.40Cockburn, Alistair

SAWS-MT 582 34.81Fisk, Floyd

UM-UT 573 35.30Bruford, Roger

Unattached-UT 564 39.69Johnson, Kevin

 
Event 8  Men 70-74 50 SC Meter Backstroke

UM-UT 721 54.07Cherry, Phil

 
Event 9  Women 40-44 200 SC Meter Butterfly

Unattached-UT 401 3:59.71Harrison, Mette

 
Event 9  Women 50-54 200 SC Meter Butterfly

UM-UT 511 4:27.87James, Aja

 
Event 9  Men 25-29 200 SC Meter Butterfly

UM-UT 261 2:32.29Johnson, Wesley

 
Event 9  Men 30-34 200 SC Meter Butterfly

HMS 331 2:29.75Adams, James

 
Event 9  Men 50-54 200 SC Meter Butterfly

Unattached-UT 501 2:39.68Treadway, Kyle

 
Event 10  Women 18-24 100 SC Meter Freestyle

UM-UT 191 1:06.70Jamora, Al

31.73 34.97

UM-UT 202 1:08.85Burnham, Allie

32.82 36.03

UM-UT 193 1:10.40Pulley, Katherine

33.03 37.37

Unattached-UT 184 1:22.70Lyman, Shannon

38.22 44.48

UM-UT 205 1:30.84Breitweiser, Carly

42.74 48.10

 
Event 10  Women 30-34 100 SC Meter Freestyle

UM-UT 321 1:02.33Hawkins, Hanalee

29.67 32.66

QUAC-UT 332 1:16.78Pendleton, Trina

36.43 40.35

ZEN-SR 303 5:16.82Walton, Amanda

2:25.91 2:50.91

 
Event 10  Women 35-39 100 SC Meter Freestyle

ZEN-SR 371 1:10.45Heituman, Kristy

33.74 36.71

Unattached-UT 372 1:24.42Duke, Amy

39.93 44.49
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Event 10  Women 40-44 100 SC Meter Freestyle

ZEN-SR 431 1:02.16Jones, Dyne

29.94 32.22

UM-UT 412 1:16.21Forest, Anna

36.67 39.54

Unattached-UT 433 1:17.94Finch, JerriAnn

36.94 41.00

UM-UT 444 1:19.17Stowell, Karen

37.80 41.37

Unattached-UT 405 1:27.48Harrison, Mette

42.44 45.04

 
Event 10  Women 45-49 100 SC Meter Freestyle

ZEN-SR 451 1:11.94Gove, Chrissy

33.99 37.95

 
Event 10  Women 50-54 100 SC Meter Freestyle

ZEN-SR 501 1:40.60Davis, Lorraine

45.40 55.20

 
Event 10  Women 55-59 100 SC Meter Freestyle

ZEN-SR 561 1:20.13Ebertz, Pamela

37.16 42.97

UM-UT 562 1:39.65Thompson, Pamela

48.04 51.61

UM-UT 583 1:47.15Mallon, Mary

50.09 57.06

 
Event 10  Women 60-64 100 SC Meter Freestyle

UM-UT 601 1:25.68Lyman, Carolyn

40.19 45.49

 
Event 10  Women 65-69 100 SC Meter Freestyle

ZEN-SR 651 1:38.95Andersen, Gabriele

47.53 51.42

 
Event 10  Men 18-24 100 SC Meter Freestyle

UM-UT 241 57.86Constandse, Wesley

26.28 31.58

Unattached-UT 232 1:02.92Joyner, Damon

29.88 33.04

Unattached-UT 223 1:12.67Hedin, Andy

34.65 38.02

 
Event 10  Men 25-29 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Unattached-UT 261 53.66Hurst, Timothy Grant

25.91 27.75

UM-UT 262 1:14.38Jones, Parker

33.30 41.08

UM-UT 293 1:24.27Takato, Masaki

36.25 48.02

 
Event 10  Men 30-34 100 SC Meter Freestyle

ZEN-SR 311 1:01.74Tiles, Erik

29.48 32.26

UM-UT 322 1:03.03Lynch, Matthew

30.29 32.74

ZEN-SR 323 1:07.43Ocampo, Hector O

32.69 34.74

Unattached-UT 344 1:14.41Dukie, Clint

35.66 38.75

QUAC-UT 335 1:20.53Jendrisek, Milan

37.02 43.51

 
Event 10  Men 35-39 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Unattached-UT 381 1:04.89Eyring, John

29.72 35.17

UM-UT 372 1:06.17Stewart, Justin

32.00 34.17

UM-UT 363 1:06.92Hill, Chris

30.95 35.97

UM-UT 394 1:11.97Stephens, Christian

33.49 38.48

UM-UT 355 1:22.10Fuhriman, Sterling

39.83 42.27

 
Event 10  Men 40-44 100 SC Meter Freestyle

UM-UT 411 1:01.29Browning, Scott

28.76 32.53

UM-UT 412 1:01.60Belnap, Mark

28.58 33.02

UM-UT 443 1:06.19Mickelsen, Greg

31.69 34.50

UM-UT 444 1:21.08Shupe, Rex

38.57 42.51

 
Event 10  Men 45-49 100 SC Meter Freestyle

UM-UT 491 59.33Shumate, Tim

27.65 31.68

UM-UT 452 1:08.97Hall, Brian

32.90 36.07

 
Event 10  Men 50-54 100 SC Meter Freestyle

UM-UT 511 1:04.02Balling, David

29.58 34.44

SALT-UT 512 1:11.85Redford, Rick

34.55 37.30

SALT-UT 503 1:21.69Brown, Don

38.90 42.79

UM-UT 534 1:25.90Burnham, Robert

39.04 46.86

UM-UT 525 1:48.23Dawson, Sterling

49.80 58.43

 
Event 10  Men 55-59 100 SC Meter Freestyle

SALT-UT 571 1:15.86Cockburn, Alistair

35.35 40.51

 
Event 10  Men 60-64 100 SC Meter Freestyle

ZEN-SR 611 1:20.20Newman, Eric

38.35 41.85

 
Event 10  Men 65-69 100 SC Meter Freestyle

ZEN-SR 661 1:25.74Gannon, Steve

40.29 45.45

 
Event 10  Men 70-74 100 SC Meter Freestyle

ZEN-SR 731 1:42.21Thomas, Nate

46.38 55.83

 
Event 10  Men 75-79 100 SC Meter Freestyle

ZEN-SR 771 2:02.51Bieker, Fred

54.89 1:07.62
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(Event 10  Men 75-79 100 SC Meter Freestyle)
UM-UT 762 3:17.09Vanderplas, Larry

1:33.45 1:43.64

 
Event 11  Women 18-24 100 SC Meter Backstroke

UM-UT 241 1:36.32Clifford, Heather

46.66 49.66

 
Event 11  Women 25-29 100 SC Meter Backstroke

UM-UT 271 1:19.78Teller, Jordan

38.65 41.13

 
Event 11  Women 45-49 100 SC Meter Backstroke

SAWS-MT 461 1:07.79Reynolds, Ellen

33.26 34.53

 
Event 11  Women 65-69 100 SC Meter Backstroke

ZEN-SR 651 1:59.60Andersen, Gabriele

58.30 1:01.30

 
Event 11  Men 18-24 100 SC Meter Backstroke

QUAC-UT 201 1:03.04Stewart, Cody

30.01 33.03

 
Event 11  Men 30-34 100 SC Meter Backstroke

UM-UT 321 1:16.25Harmor, Tyler

36.58 39.67

 
Event 11  Men 40-44 100 SC Meter Backstroke

UM-UT 411 1:18.86Browning, Scott

37.83 41.03

 
Event 11  Men 45-49 100 SC Meter Backstroke

UM-UT 451 1:07.74Tesch, Dennis

32.63 35.11

ZEN-SR 483 1:22.09Jones, Jeff

41.28 40.81

 
Event 11  Men 50-54 100 SC Meter Backstroke

ZEN-SR 521 1:18.65Harrison, Michael

39.63 39.02

UM-UT 50*2 1:17.28Treiman, Gerald

37.88 39.40

UM-UT 51*2 1:19.42Russell, Patrick

38.60 40.82

UM-UT 52--- DQDawson, Sterling

1:14.82 1:27.51

 
Event 11  Men 55-59 100 SC Meter Backstroke

SAWS-MT 581 1:20.33Fisk, Floyd

38.88 41.45

Unattached-UT 562 1:27.25Johnson, Kevin

41.22 46.03

UM-UT 553 2:25.30Moore, Dave

1:07.15 1:18.15

 
Event 11  Men 70-74 100 SC Meter Backstroke

UM-UT 721 1:57.93Cherry, Phil

56.14 1:01.79

 
Event 12  Women 18-24 50 SC Meter Freestyle

UM-UT 191 29.39Jamora, Al

UM-UT 182 30.08Davis, Lizzy

UM-UT 203 30.41Davis, Ali

UM-UT 214 31.98Stradling, Samantha

UM-UT 195 32.98Thornhill, Erica

UM-UT 186 34.65Pope, Alyssa

UM-UT 237 36.57Balling, Jen W

 
Event 12  Women 25-29 50 SC Meter Freestyle

UM-UT 271 33.10Teller, Jordan

UM-UT 292 38.52Jensen, Erin

 
Event 12  Women 30-34 50 SC Meter Freestyle

UM-UT 321 28.79Hawkins, Hanalee

Unattached-UT 322 29.47Pickens, Jann

QUAC-UT 333 35.31Pendleton, Trina

ZEN-SR 304 2:27.88Walton, Amanda

 
Event 12  Women 35-39 50 SC Meter Freestyle

UM-UT 371 37.67Kearsley, Heidi

UM-UT 382 39.65Erickson, Lora

 
Event 12  Women 40-44 50 SC Meter Freestyle

ZEN-SR 431 29.08Jones, Dyne

Unattached-UT 432 32.96Wortmann, Marcy

Unattached-UT 433 34.83Finch, JerriAnn

UM-UT 444 36.15Stowell, Karen

Unattached-UT 445 36.30Johnson, Jill

 
Event 12  Women 45-49 50 SC Meter Freestyle

PNA-PN 491 28.33Dahl, Lisa

ZEN-SR 452 32.77Gove, Chrissy

UM-UT 463 38.42Hughes, Nancy

UM-UT 484 39.78James, Paige

 
Event 12  Women 50-54 50 SC Meter Freestyle

ZEN-SR 531 41.87Kammer, Tami

ZEN-SR 502 44.19Davis, Lorraine

 
Event 12  Women 55-59 50 SC Meter Freestyle

ZEN-SR 561 35.85Ebertz, Pamela

UM-UT 562 44.82Thompson, Pamela

 
Event 12  Women 60-64 50 SC Meter Freestyle

PNA-PN 621 36.34LeClercq, Toni M

UM-UT 602 39.69Lyman, Carolyn

 
Event 12  Men 18-24 50 SC Meter Freestyle

UM-UT 181 25.25Hodgson, Kyler

QUAC-UT 202 28.20Stewart, Cody

 
Event 12  Men 25-29 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Unattached-UT 261 24.73Hurst, Timothy Grant

UM-UT 282 24.76Rempfer, Cody

UM-UT 263 32.54Jones, Parker

UM-UT 294 36.84Takato, Masaki

 
Event 12  Men 30-34 50 SC Meter Freestyle

HMS 331 26.75Adams, James

UM-UT 332 27.39Wayman, Steven

UM-UT 323 28.89Lynch, Matthew

UM-UT 324 30.94Harmor, Tyler

ZEN-SR 325 31.28Ocampo, Hector O

QUAC-UT 346 33.47Sorenson, Peter

Unattached-UT 347 34.63Dukie, Clint
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(Event 12  Men 30-34 50 SC Meter Freestyle)
QUAC-UT 338 35.42Jendrisek, Milan

 
Event 12  Men 35-39 50 SC Meter Freestyle

UM-UT 381 28.29Gridley, Gordon

Unattached-UT 382 29.93Eyring, John

UM-UT 363 30.04Hill, Chris

UM-UT 374 31.16Burt, Alex

UM-UT 395 32.27Stephens, Christian

UM-UT 356 36.96Fuhriman, Sterling

 
Event 12  Men 40-44 50 SC Meter Freestyle

UM-UT 411 27.99Belnap, Mark

UM-UT 412 28.34Browning, Scott

UM-UT 443 29.68Mickelsen, Greg

UM-UT 444 37.25Shupe, Rex

 
Event 12  Men 45-49 50 SC Meter Freestyle

UM-UT 491 26.81Shumate, Tim

UM-UT 452 31.42Hall, Brian

QUAC-UT 463 43.33Applegate, Thad

 
Event 12  Men 50-54 50 SC Meter Freestyle

UM-UT 511 28.09Maurer, Mark

UM-UT 522 32.32Gould, Clint

UM-UT 533 35.51Burnham, Robert

SALT-UT 504 35.65Brown, Don

 
Event 12  Men 55-59 50 SC Meter Freestyle

SALT-UT 571 27.92Cockburn, Alistair

UM-UT 572 30.88Bruford, Roger

Unattached-UT 573 44.11Chaffin, Scott

 
Event 12  Men 65-69 50 SC Meter Freestyle

ZEN-SR 661 37.84Gannon, Steve

 
Event 12  Men 70-74 50 SC Meter Freestyle

ZEN-SR 731 43.60Thomas, Nate

 
Event 12  Men 75-79 50 SC Meter Freestyle

ZEN-SR 771 50.86Bieker, Fred

 
Event 13  Women 18-24 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

Unattached-UT 181 3:56.89Lyman, Shannon

51.38 59.03 1:04.15 1:02.33

 
Event 13  Women 35-39 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

ZEN-SR 371 3:15.97Heituman, Kristy

46.37 49.73 50.83 49.04

 
Event 13  Women 40-44 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

UM-UT 411 3:17.23Forest, Anna

44.29 50.93 51.51 50.50

 
Event 13  Women 50-54 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

UM-UT 531 3:23.40Penny, Deb

45.32 51.63 53.14 53.31

 
Event 13  Women 55-59 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

UM-UT 581 4:27.40Mallon, Mary

1:00.35 1:09.18 1:09.41 1:08.46

 
Event 13  Men 50-54 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

UM-UT 511 3:37.95Wagner, Eric

47.12 55.22 58.11 57.50

 
Event 13  Men 55-59 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

Unattached-UT 561 3:47.19Johnson, Kevin

48.53 56.51 1:00.54 1:01.61

 
Event 14  Women 18-24 200 SC Meter IM

UM-UT 191 2:55.62Pulley, Katherine

37.29 44.82 52.32 41.19

UM-UT 20--- DQBreitweiser, Carly

47.36 1:01.59 56.49 52.63

 
Event 14  Women 40-44 200 SC Meter IM

ZEN-SR 421 3:15.27Erickson, Deb

41.40 48.25 59.85 45.77

 
Event 14  Women 45-49 200 SC Meter IM

SAWS-MT 461 2:32.31Reynolds, Ellen

34.06 38.17 46.11 33.97

 
Event 14  Men 18-24 200 SC Meter IM

Unattached-UT 221 3:24.86Hedin, Andy

39.59 58.10 1:02.45 44.72

 
Event 14  Men 30-34 200 SC Meter IM

HMS 331 2:28.80Adams, James

30.27 38.51 45.26 34.76

 
Event 14  Men 45-49 200 SC Meter IM

ZEN-SR 481 2:50.60Jones, Jeff

36.75 45.31 50.47 38.07

 
Event 14  Men 50-54 200 SC Meter IM

Unattached-UT 501 2:38.61Treadway, Kyle

33.03 42.06 47.81 35.71

SALT-UT 51--- DQRedford, Rick

37.60 48.64 53.30 43.48

 
Event 15  Women 18-24 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

UM-UT 201 1:24.87Davis, Ali

40.60 44.27

UM-UT 202 1:26.82Burnham, Allie

41.23 45.59

UM-UT 193 1:27.34Jamora, Al

41.95 45.39

UM-UT 194 1:38.46Thornhill, Erica

47.97 50.49

UM-UT 245 1:52.20Clifford, Heather

53.82 58.38

 
Event 15  Women 35-39 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

ZEN-SR 371 1:28.94Heituman, Kristy

43.27 45.67

 
Event 15  Women 40-44 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

Unattached-UT 431 1:31.47Wortmann, Marcy

43.42 48.05

UM-UT 412 1:31.98Forest, Anna

43.60 48.38

Unattached-UT 433 1:35.65Finch, JerriAnn

44.90 50.75
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Event 15  Women 45-49 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

UM-UT 461 1:46.84Hughes, Nancy

49.20 57.64

 
Event 15  Women 50-54 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

UM-UT 531 1:35.93Penny, Deb

45.98 49.95

 
Event 15  Women 55-59 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

UM-UT 581 2:06.98Mallon, Mary

1:01.78 1:05.20

UM-UT 562 2:07.32Thompson, Pamela

59.83 1:07.49

 
Event 15  Women 60-64 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

UM-UT 601 1:47.79Lyman, Carolyn

51.27 56.52

 
Event 15  Men 18-24 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

UM-UT 181 1:13.84Hodgson, Kyler

35.68 38.16

UM-UT 242 1:15.51Constandse, Wesley

34.25 41.26

Unattached-UT 233 1:20.25Joyner, Damon

37.12 43.13

 
Event 15  Men 30-34 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

ZEN-SR 311 1:19.74Tiles, Erik

37.88 41.86

 
Event 15  Men 35-39 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

Unattached-UT 381 1:27.50Eyring, John

41.54 45.96

 
Event 15  Men 50-54 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

ZEN-SR 521 1:25.06Harrison, Michael

40.55 44.51

 
Event 15  Men 60-64 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

ZEN-SR 611 1:37.77Newman, Eric

46.42 51.35

 
Event 15  Men 65-69 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

ZEN-SR 661 1:54.46Gannon, Steve

54.27 1:00.19

 
Event 15  Men 70-74 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

UM-UT 721 1:55.28Cherry, Phil

54.74 1:00.54

 
Event 15  Men 75-79 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

UM-UT 761 3:45.31Vanderplas, Larry

1:47.84 1:57.47

 
Event 16  Women 18-24 50 SC Meter Butterfly

UM-UT 181 32.32Davis, Lizzy

Unattached-UT 182 38.08Lyman, Shannon

UM-UT 203 46.27Breitweiser, Carly

 
Event 16  Women 25-29 50 SC Meter Butterfly

UM-UT 271 36.95Teller, Jordan

 
Event 16  Women 30-34 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Unattached-UT 321 32.93Pickens, Jann

QUAC-UT 332 40.89Pendleton, Trina

 
Event 16  Women 35-39 50 SC Meter Butterfly

UM-UT 361 34.60Edwards, Kris

 
Event 16  Women 40-44 50 SC Meter Butterfly

ZEN-SR 431 32.96Jones, Dyne

ZEN-SR 422 39.90Erickson, Deb

 
Event 16  Women 45-49 50 SC Meter Butterfly

PNA-PN 491 30.99Dahl, Lisa

UM-UT 482 52.24James, Paige

 
Event 16  Women 50-54 50 SC Meter Butterfly

ZEN-SR 531 45.95Kammer, Tami

 
Event 16  Women 55-59 50 SC Meter Butterfly

UM-UT 561 45.19Newton, Marie

 
Event 16  Women 60-64 50 SC Meter Butterfly

PNA-PN 621 39.49LeClercq, Toni M

 
Event 16  Men 18-24 50 SC Meter Butterfly

QUAC-UT 201 29.63Stewart, Cody

 
Event 16  Men 25-29 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Unattached-UT 261 26.97Hurst, Timothy Grant

 
Event 16  Men 30-34 50 SC Meter Butterfly

HMS 331 28.68Adams, James

UM-UT 332 30.17Wayman, Steven

UM-UT 323 32.19Lynch, Matthew

UM-UT 324 33.15Harmor, Tyler

ZEN-SR 325 35.50Ocampo, Hector O

QUAC-UT 336 41.08Jendrisek, Milan

Unattached-UT 347 42.00Dukie, Clint

 
Event 16  Men 35-39 50 SC Meter Butterfly

UM-UT 391 30.15Barnes, Craig

UM-UT 372 34.97Burt, Alex

 
Event 16  Men 40-44 50 SC Meter Butterfly

UM-UT 411 30.93Belnap, Mark

 
Event 16  Men 45-49 50 SC Meter Butterfly

UM-UT 491 29.51Shumate, Tim

UM-UT 452 37.50Hall, Brian

 
Event 16  Men 50-54 50 SC Meter Butterfly

SALT-UT 501 45.43Brown, Don

 
Event 16  Men 55-59 50 SC Meter Butterfly

SALT-UT 571 30.38Cockburn, Alistair

SAWS-MT 582 34.84Fisk, Floyd

 
Event 16  Men 60-64 50 SC Meter Butterfly

UM-UT 621 31.62Baird, Fred

 
Event 17  Women 100-119 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

A1 2:56.46UM-UT

1) Bodell, Lynette W32 2) Balling, Jen W W23

3) Clifford, Heather W24 4) Erickson, Lora W38

47.34 43.99 45.85 39.28
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Event 17  Women 120-159 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

B1 2:18.46UM-UT

1) Pulley, Katherine W19 2) Burnham, Allie W20

3) Davis, Lizzy W18 4) Davis, Ali W20

36.97 39.20 32.39 29.90

B2 2:26.54ZEN-SR

1) Jones, Dyne W43 2) Heituman, Kristy W37

3) Erickson, Deb W42 4) Gove, Chrissy W45

34.30 40.66 40.01 31.57

 
Event 18  Mixed 120-159 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

C1 2:18.54UM-UT

1) Browning, Scott M41 2) Maurer, Mark M51

3) Jamora, Al W19 4) Gould, Clint M52

34.27 37.12 34.92 32.23

A2 2:23.80Unattached-UT

1) Duke, Amy W37 2) Dukie, Clint M34

3) Johnson, Jill W44 4) Eyring, John M38

46.06 40.08 41.43 16.23

B3 3:02.22UM-UT

1) James, Paige W48 2) Kearsley, Heidi W37

3) Burnham, Robert M53 4) Dawson, Sterling M52

49.79 48.97 48.51 34.95

B4 3:10.88ZEN-SR

1) Andersen, Gabriele W65 2) Newman, Eric M61

3) Kammer, Tami W53 4) Thomas, Nate M73

57.31 43.27 49.42 40.88

A5 3:26.78ZEN-SR

1) Davis, Lorraine W50 2) Gannon, Steve M66

3) Ebertz, Pamela W56 4) Bieker, Fred M77

1:01.05 17.81 1:25.20 42.72

A--- X2:27.50QUAC-UT

1) Pendleton, Trina W33 2) Stewart, Cody M20

3) Jendrisek, Milan M33 4) Sorenson, Peter M34

31.70 16.07 1:04.28 35.45

 
Event 19  Men 120-159 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

A1 2:04.62UM-UT

1) Barnes, Craig M39 2) Lynch, Matthew M32

3) Wayman, Steven M33 4) Hodgson, Kyler M18

32.16 34.02 29.64 28.80

A2 2:13.27ZEN-SR

1) Harrison, Michael M52 2) Newman, Eric M61

3) Jones, Jeff M48 4) Ocampo, Hector O M32

34.91 36.45 31.84 30.07

 
Event 19  Men 160-199 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

B1 2:08.04UM-UT

1) Tesch, Dennis M45 2) Russell, Patrick M51

3) Shumate, Tim M49 4) Gridley, Gordon M38

31.33 39.11 29.16 28.44

 
Event 20  Women 18-24 200 SC Meter Freestyle

UM-UT 201 2:34.45Burnham, Allie

34.63 38.32 40.33 41.17

UM-UT 212 2:42.75Stradling, Samantha

35.12 41.20 43.27 43.16

UM-UT 193 2:46.14Thornhill, Erica

38.60 44.26 44.00 39.28

 
Event 20  Women 25-29 200 SC Meter Freestyle

UM-UT 291 3:44.93Lutrell, Jannalyn

50.26 57.94 1:00.26 56.47

 
Event 20  Women 30-34 200 SC Meter Freestyle

UM-UT 321 3:08.77Bodell, Lynette

42.84 47.91 49.82 48.20

ZEN-SR 302 11:15.41Walton, Amanda

2:36.56 2:47.77 2:53.18 2:57.90

 
Event 20  Women 35-39 200 SC Meter Freestyle

Unattached-UT 371 3:08.45Duke, Amy

44.01 48.72 49.11 46.61

 
Event 20  Women 40-44 200 SC Meter Freestyle

ZEN-SR 421 2:54.30Erickson, Deb

39.76 44.18 45.72 44.64

UM-UT 442 3:01.11Stowell, Karen

41.59 44.89 47.24 47.39

Unattached-UT 403 3:08.14Harrison, Mette

44.63 47.82 48.47 47.22

 
Event 20  Women 45-49 200 SC Meter Freestyle

ZEN-SR 451 2:46.24Gove, Chrissy

36.96 40.57 44.19 44.52

 
Event 20  Women 55-59 200 SC Meter Freestyle

ZEN-SR 561 2:59.49Ebertz, Pamela

39.65 45.82 47.78 46.24

 
Event 20  Women 65-69 200 SC Meter Freestyle

ZEN-SR 651 3:33.34Andersen, Gabriele

49.07 54.50 56.11 53.66

 
Event 20  Men 18-24 200 SC Meter Freestyle

Unattached-UT 231 2:24.40Joyner, Damon

32.19 35.96 36.93 39.32

QUAC-UT 202 2:24.87Stewart, Cody

33.08 36.43 38.22 37.14

 
Event 20  Men 25-29 200 SC Meter Freestyle

UM-UT 261 2:04.09Johnson, Wesley

29.00 30.99 31.98 32.12

UM-UT 262 3:00.43Jones, Parker

37.82 45.38 49.12 48.11

 
Event 20  Men 35-39 200 SC Meter Freestyle

UM-UT 381 2:17.13Gridley, Gordon

31.82 34.52 35.95 34.84

UM-UT 372 2:28.19Stewart, Justin

33.60 37.12 38.82 38.65

UM-UT 363 2:31.53Hill, Chris

34.22 37.97 39.76 39.58

 
Event 20  Men 40-44 200 SC Meter Freestyle

UM-UT 411 2:27.52Belnap, Mark

32.80 37.42 39.05 38.25

 
Event 20  Men 50-54 200 SC Meter Freestyle

UM-UT 531 3:24.94Burnham, Robert

43.26 53.89
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Event 20  Men 55-59 200 SC Meter Freestyle

UM-UT 551 4:25.03Moore, Dave

56.48 1:07.72 1:11.17 1:09.66

 
Event 20  Men 60-64 200 SC Meter Freestyle

UM-UT 621 2:34.37Baird, Fred

33.70 39.45 41.24 39.98

 
Event 21  Women 18-24 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

UM-UT 231 44.96Balling, Jen W

Unattached-UT 182 46.64Lyman, Shannon

UM-UT 193 47.58Thornhill, Erica

 
Event 21  Women 35-39 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

ZEN-SR 371 40.46Heituman, Kristy

UM-UT 372 48.68Kearsley, Heidi

 
Event 21  Women 40-44 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Unattached-UT 431 39.71Wortmann, Marcy

UM-UT 412 40.98Forest, Anna

Unattached-UT 433 44.39Finch, JerriAnn

 
Event 21  Women 45-49 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

UM-UT 461 47.04Hughes, Nancy

 
Event 21  Women 50-54 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

UM-UT 531 43.96Penny, Deb

ZEN-SR 532 50.17Kammer, Tami

ZEN-SR 503 57.52Davis, Lorraine

 
Event 21  Women 60-64 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

PNA-PN 621 47.16LeClercq, Toni M

 
Event 21  Men 18-24 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

UM-UT 241 33.82Constandse, Wesley

Unattached-UT 222 46.55Hedin, Andy

 
Event 21  Men 30-34 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

ZEN-SR 311 35.56Tiles, Erik

QUAC-UT 342 40.78Sorenson, Peter

 
Event 21  Men 50-54 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

UM-UT 511 39.70Russell, Patrick

UM-UT 512 44.57Wagner, Eric

 
Event 21  Men 55-59 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

SALT-UT 571 36.97Cockburn, Alistair

 
Event 21  Men 60-64 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

ZEN-SR 611 42.93Newman, Eric

 
Event 21  Men 65-69 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

ZEN-SR 661 46.77Gannon, Steve

 
Event 21  Men 70-74 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

UM-UT 721 52.40Cherry, Phil

 
Event 22  Women 18-24 100 SC Meter IM

UM-UT 201 1:15.25Davis, Ali

35.54 39.71

UM-UT 192 1:16.48Jamora, Al

35.86 40.62

UM-UT 183 1:27.23Pope, Alyssa

38.49 48.74

 
Event 22  Women 30-34 100 SC Meter IM

Unattached-UT 321 1:18.05Pickens, Jann

35.44 42.61

 
Event 22  Women 35-39 100 SC Meter IM

Unattached-UT 371 1:46.29Duke, Amy

55.51 50.78

 
Event 22  Women 40-44 100 SC Meter IM

ZEN-SR 431 1:15.97Jones, Dyne

34.21 41.76

Unattached-UT 432 1:25.31Wortmann, Marcy

40.68 44.63

UM-UT 413 1:27.78Forest, Anna

42.89 44.89

ZEN-SR 424 1:31.19Erickson, Deb

41.68 49.51

Unattached-UT 435 1:32.26Finch, JerriAnn

45.21 47.05

 
Event 22  Women 45-49 100 SC Meter IM

ZEN-SR 451 1:30.08Gove, Chrissy

41.74 48.34

 
Event 22  Women 50-54 100 SC Meter IM

UM-UT 531 1:33.18Penny, Deb

46.41 46.77

 
Event 22  Women 55-59 100 SC Meter IM

UM-UT 561 1:42.53Newton, Marie

47.61 54.92

UM-UT 582 2:03.52Mallon, Mary

1:03.32 1:00.20

ZEN-SR 56--- DQEbertz, Pamela

46.72 51.85

 
Event 22  Men 18-24 100 SC Meter IM

UM-UT 181 1:04.14Hodgson, Kyler

28.28 35.86

UM-UT 242 1:09.23Constandse, Wesley

32.15 37.08

 
Event 22  Men 25-29 100 SC Meter IM

UM-UT 281 1:01.60Rempfer, Cody

28.56 33.04

 
Event 22  Men 30-34 100 SC Meter IM

UM-UT 331 1:11.12Wayman, Steven

31.99 39.13

UM-UT 322 1:11.79Lynch, Matthew

33.66 38.13

ZEN-SR 313 1:12.11Tiles, Erik

35.12 36.99

UM-UT 324 1:18.48Harmor, Tyler

34.22 44.26

ZEN-SR 325 1:20.51Ocampo, Hector O

37.36 43.15

Unattached-UT 346 1:36.78Dukie, Clint

43.90 52.88
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Event 22  Men 35-39 100 SC Meter IM

UM-UT 371 1:16.62Stewart, Justin

35.86 40.76

Unattached-UT 382 1:20.72Eyring, John

40.47 40.25

UM-UT 373 1:22.48Burt, Alex

37.71 44.77

UM-UT 354 1:41.56Fuhriman, Sterling

46.79 54.77

 
Event 22  Men 45-49 100 SC Meter IM

UM-UT 451 1:07.23Tesch, Dennis

31.24 35.99

ZEN-SR 482 1:15.32Jones, Jeff

35.42 39.90

UM-UT 483 1:20.17Parkin, Doug

35.46 44.71

 
Event 22  Men 50-54 100 SC Meter IM

UM-UT 511 1:21.33Russell, Patrick

38.44 42.89

SALT-UT 51--- DQRedford, Rick

38.97 43.52

 
Event 22  Men 55-59 100 SC Meter IM

UM-UT 571 1:18.78Bruford, Roger

36.08 42.70

 
Event 23  Women 18-24 200 SC Meter Backstroke

UM-UT 181 2:47.24Turner, Makynzie

39.65 43.04 42.99 41.56

 
Event 23  Women 25-29 200 SC Meter Backstroke

UM-UT 271 3:02.71Teller, Jordan

41.48 45.75 48.14 47.34

UM-UT 292 3:22.85Jensen, Erin

47.42 51.02 52.62 51.79

 
Event 23  Women 45-49 200 SC Meter Backstroke

SAWS-MT 461 2:28.44Reynolds, Ellen

34.63 37.75 38.91 37.15

 
Event 23  Women 60-64 200 SC Meter Backstroke

UM-UT 601 3:27.42Lyman, Carolyn

48.20 53.18 53.54 52.50

 
Event 23  Women 65-69 200 SC Meter Backstroke

ZEN-SR 651 4:16.69Andersen, Gabriele

1:00.57 1:05.86 1:06.00 1:04.26

 
Event 23  Men 30-34 200 SC Meter Backstroke

HMS 331 2:33.78Adams, James

35.57 39.09 39.92 39.20

 
Event 23  Men 40-44 200 SC Meter Backstroke

UM-UT 411 2:46.81Browning, Scott

38.75 41.44 42.31 44.31

UM-UT 412 3:10.01Belnap, Mark

43.14 47.18 49.93 49.76

 
Event 23  Men 50-54 200 SC Meter Backstroke

UM-UT 501 2:44.26Treiman, Gerald

39.43 41.70 42.12 41.01

 
Event 23  Men 55-59 200 SC Meter Backstroke

SAWS-MT 581 3:00.95Fisk, Floyd

42.36 46.10 47.14 45.35

Unattached-UT 562 3:12.29Johnson, Kevin

42.96 48.37 50.85 50.11

UM-UT 553 5:24.34Moore, Dave

1:11.77 1:24.08 1:23.76 1:24.73

 
Event 23  Men 75-79 200 SC Meter Backstroke

UM-UT 761 8:36.20Vanderplas, Larry

2:03.09 2:08.61 2:16.57 2:07.93

 
Event 24  Women 18-24 100 SC Meter Butterfly

UM-UT 201 1:22.43Burnham, Allie

37.99 44.44

Unattached-UT 182 1:39.78Lyman, Shannon

40.43 59.35

 
Event 24  Women 40-44 100 SC Meter Butterfly

Unattached-UT 401 1:47.08Harrison, Mette

49.49 57.59

 
Event 24  Women 60-64 100 SC Meter Butterfly

PNA-PN 621 1:39.26LeClercq, Toni M

48.08 51.18

 
Event 24  Men 18-24 100 SC Meter Butterfly

UM-UT 181 1:03.50Hodgson, Kyler

29.01 34.49

Unattached-UT 232 1:19.57Joyner, Damon

35.66 43.91

 
Event 24  Men 35-39 100 SC Meter Butterfly

UM-UT 391 1:10.29Barnes, Craig

32.87 37.42

UM-UT 362 1:24.11Hill, Chris

38.18 45.93

 
Event 24  Men 50-54 100 SC Meter Butterfly

Unattached-UT 501 1:09.77Treadway, Kyle

32.56 37.21

UM-UT 512 1:33.18Mortenson, Kevin

42.26 50.92

 
Event 24  Men 60-64 100 SC Meter Butterfly

UM-UT 621 1:14.18Baird, Fred

34.36 39.82

 
Event 25  Women 100-119 400 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

A1 5:31.45UM-UT

1) Balling, Jen W W23 2) Clifford, Heather W24

3) Kearsley, Heidi W37 4) Edwards, Kris W36

41.66 1:29.85 40.51 1:24.86

40.11 1:26.99 32.61 1:09.75

 
Event 25  Women 120-159 400 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

A1 4:52.52ZEN-SR

1) Erickson, Deb W42 2) Gove, Chrissy W45

3) Heituman, Kristy W37 4) Jones, Dyne W43

38.96 1:20.81 35.03 1:14.51

34.95 1:12.60 30.16 1:04.60
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Event 26  Mixed 120-159 400 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

C1 4:32.70UM-UT

1) Maurer, Mark M51 2) Jamora, Al W19

3) Gould, Clint M52 4) Browning, Scott M41

30.37 1:05.23 32.95 1:09.57

35.60 1:15.02 30.54 1:02.88

B2 4:35.39UM-UT

1) Teller, Jordan W27 2) Bruford, Roger M57

3) Harmor, Tyler M32 4) Belnap, Mark M41

35.34 1:14.07 1:10.19

31.99 1:07.86 19.17 1:03.27

A3 6:20.75ZEN-SR

1) Davis, Lorraine W50 2) Bieker, Fred M77

3) Ebertz, Pamela W56 4) Gannon, Steve M66

46.13 1:42.44 43.18

1:21.82

 
Event 26  Mixed 160-199 400 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

A1 5:38.87UM-UT

1) Dawson, Sterling M52 2) Thompson, Pamela W56

3) Erickson, Lora W38 4) Burt, Alex M37

46.75 1:37.86 20.32 1:10.38

42.08 1:32.07 35.65 1:18.56

 
Event 27  Men 120-159 400 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

A1 4:16.17UM-UT

1) Barnes, Craig M39 2) Lynch, Matthew M32

3) Wayman, Steven M33 4) Hodgson, Kyler M18

30.77 1:04.29 29.78 1:03.29

30.92 1:04.23 31.07 1:04.36

A2 4:40.04ZEN-SR

1) Newman, Eric M61 2) Ocampo, Hector O M32

3) Harrison, Michael M52 4) Jones, Jeff M48

33.04

32.55 1:07.70 29.85 1:03.11


